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10085

DR. SUJIT 

KUMAR 

DALAI

09:25  

17:14

09:25  

17:14

09:10  

17:23

09:46  

17:13

09:20  

17:30

09:16  

17:14

09:25  

17:11

08:49  

17:43

09:40  

17:38

09:30  

17:38

09:32  

17:15

09:35  

17:14

09:05  

17:24

08:47  

16:03

09:4

6  

17:1

08:48  

16:07

08:54  

16:20

08:4

1  

16:1

08:54  

16:15

08:5

2  

16:1

08:4

9  

16:0

08:51  

16:13

10108
Dr. Mansoor 

Ahmad 

08:53  

16:17

08:49  

16:09

09:02  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:56  

16:07

08:48  

16:14

08:50  

16:08

08:46  

16:13

08:50  

16:04

08:56  

16:14

08:48  

16:01

08:58  

16:12

08:5

5  

16:0

08:50  

16:02

08:5

5  

16:0

09:02  

16:15

09:0

2  

16:0

09:0

1  

16:1

10080
DR. 

TAMANNA

08:43  

16:17

09:01  

16:09

09:03  

16:02

08:57  

16:11

08:43  

16:13

08:54  

16:03

08:54  

16:03

08:54  

16:14

08:57  

16:11

08:45  

16:12

08:51  

16:06

08:52  

16:08

08:48  

16:07

08:50  

16:08

08:5

7  

16:1

08:47  

16:16

08:52  

16:16

08:5

2  

16:0

08:58  

16:03

08:4

9  

16:0

08:5

0  

16:1

08:55  

16:16

10083

DR. 

CHITRANSH

U SAXENA

08:48  

16:09

08:48  

16:09

08:46  

16:06

08:59  

16:16

08:48  

16:06

08:46  

16:18

09:04  

16:03

08:56  

16:18

08:54  

16:03

08:46  

16:06

09:04  

16:12

08:52  

16:16

09:01  

16:13

08:47  

16:15

08:48  

16:14

08:5

0  

16:0

08:46  

16:13

08:4

6  

16:0

08:5

6  

16:1

09:02  

16:14

10081

DR. AMOL 

VITHAL 

SONUNE

08:46  

16:13

08:46  

16:13

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:58  

16:12

08:51  

16:21

08:51  

16:19

08:58  

16:12

08:56  

16:13

08:50  

16:09

08:51  

16:13

09:00  

16:02

09:01  

16:06

08:56  

16:11

08:5

5  

16:0

08:47  

16:09

08:48  

16:01

08:4

8  

16:0

08:57  

16:11

08:4

9  

16:1

08:1

2  

16:1

09:46  

17:13

10084
DR. RINTO 

BABIN B.S.

08:50  

16:08

08:50  

16:08

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:55  

16:06

08:50  

16:04

08:56  

16:14

08:53  

16:17

08:49  

16:09

09:02  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:5

6  

16:0

08:52  

16:15

08:45  

16:12

08:4

6  

16:0

08:48  

16:09

08:5

2  

16:0

08:4

7  

16:0

08:50  

16:03

10116
DR. ANKIT 

SHARMA

08:49  

16:14

08:56  

16:13

08:50  

16:09

08:59  

16:16

08:48  

16:06

08:58  

16:12

08:57  

16:11

08:56  

16:11

08:55  

16:08

08:47  

16:09

08:46  

16:13

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:58  

16:12

08:51  

16:19

08:50  

16:02

08:5

5  

16:0

09:02  

16:15

09:0

2  

16:0

09:0

1  

16:1

08:45  

16:06

10122
DR. PRAGYA 

SHARMA 

08:51  

16:13

08:50  

16:04

08:56  

16:14

08:48  

16:01

08:48  

16:14

08:52  

16:05

08:47  

16:10

08:50  

16:08

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

08:4

7  

16:0

09:46  

17:13

08:52  

16:16

08:5

2  

16:0

08:58  

16:03

08:4

9  

16:0

08:5

0  

16:1

08:55  

16:16

10100
DR. RUCHI 

TYAGI

08:53  

16:12

08:45  

16:06

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

08:47  

16:17

08:56  

16:13

08:57  

16:17

08:49  

16:14

08:56  

16:13

08:55  

16:10

08:52  

16:13

09:00  

16:15

08:48  

16:14

08:50  

16:18

08:5

2  

16:1

08:51  

16:11

09:0

2  

16:0

08:5

0  

16:0

08:57  

16:11

10063

DR. 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR

09:04  

16:09

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:58  

16:12

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:48  

16:05

08:52  

16:02

08:58  

16:03

08:45  

16:18

08:59  

16:05

08:57  

16:16

08:59  

16:15

08:5

0  

16:0

08:55  

16:08

08:51  

16:17

08:5

6  

16:1

08:47  

16:16

08:5

1  

16:1

08:5

1  

16:1

10004 DR. RITU
08:48  

16:14

08:48  

16:14

08:49  

16:14

08:56  

16:13

08:50  

16:18

09:00  

16:07

08:49  

16:14

08:50  

16:18

08:52  

16:12

08:49  

16:18

08:50  

16:02

08:55  

16:03

09:02  

16:15

09:02  

16:05

09:0

1  

16:1

08:45  

16:06

08:46  

16:13

08:4

7  

16:1

08:52  

16:12

08:4

6  

16:0

08:5

0  

16:0

08:54  

16:05

10123
DR. HIMANI 

GOSWAMI

09:46  

17:13

08:55  

16:10

08:52  

16:13

09:00  

16:15

08:48  

16:14

08:52  

16:05

08:47  

16:10

08:50  

16:02

08:55  

16:03

09:02  

16:15

08:46  

16:04

08:49  

16:14

08:50  

16:18

08:4

9  

16:1

09:25  

17:14

09:1

0  

17:2

09:46  

17:13

09:2

0  

17:3

09:1

6  

17:1

09:25  

17:11

10124
DR. VIKASH 

GOTHWAL 

08:48  

16:01

08:45  

16:18

08:59  

16:05

08:57  

16:16

08:59  

16:15

08:50  

16:09

08:55  

16:08

08:54  

16:14

08:57  

16:11

08:45  

16:12

08:47  

16:16

09:01  

16:05

08:53  

16:12

08:57  

16:11

08:5

1  

16:1

08:51  

16:16

08:52  

16:10

08:4

5  

16:0

08:47  

16:16

08:5

2  

16:0

08:4

9  

16:1

09:01  

16:12

10125

DR. ARVIND 

KUMAR 

GUPTA 

08:56  

16:13

08:50  

16:02

08:55  

16:03

09:02  

16:15

09:02  

16:05

08:54  

16:03

08:46  

16:06

08:56  

16:11

08:47  

16:12

08:43  

16:17

08:55  

16:16

08:5

3  

16:1

08:57  

16:11

09:04  

16:09

08:5

1  

16:1

08:48  

16:01

08:5

8  

16:1

08:5

1  

16:1

08:48  

16:01

10128

DR. AMOL 

GOVING 

SHENDE 

08:57  

16:11

08:51  

16:06

08:52  

16:08

08:48  

16:07

08:50  

16:09

08:51  

16:17

08:56  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:46  

16:04

08:5

2  

16:1

08:48  

16:01

10086
DR. RITIKA 

THAKUR

10107

DR. 

AKHILESH 

KANTH S.V

09:46  

17:13

08:45  

16:12

08:46  

16:04

08:48  

16:09

08:52  

16:08

08:47  

16:03

08:50  

16:03

08:49  

16:08

08:43  

16:17

08:47  

16:03

09:25  

17:14

09:10  

17:23

09:46  

17:13

09:20  

17:30

09:1

6  

17:1

09:25  

17:11

08:46  

16:04

08:4

9  

16:1

08:51  

16:13

08:5

0  

16:1

08:4

9  

16:1

08:56  

16:13

10061

DR. 

ISHENDRA 

KR. 

08:46  

16:04

08:46  

16:04

08:49  

16:14

08:51  

16:13

08:50  

16:18

08:49  

16:14

08:56  

16:13

08:45  

16:15

08:57  

16:16

09:00  

16:11

08:52  

16:10

08:45  

16:02

08:47  

16:16

08:52  

16:04

08:4

9  

16:1

09:01  

16:12

08:54  

16:08

08:4

9  

16:0

08:50  

16:08

08:5

1  

16:1

08:4

9  

16:1

08:59  

16:19

List of Logs

College Name : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/03/2025 ~ 30/03/2025

ID No. Name



10082
DR. ANAGHA 

S.R.

08:47  

16:16

08:47  

16:16

09:01  

16:05

08:53  

16:12

08:57  

16:11

09:04  

16:14

08:50  

16:13

08:46  

16:03

08:49  

16:08

08:52  

16:14

09:01  

16:04

08:51  

16:03

08:5

9  

16:0

08:56  

16:03

08:56  

16:19

09:0

4  

16:0

08:48  

16:14

08:5

6  

16:1

08:5

5  

16:1

08:51  

16:09

10087
DR. AKSHITA 

CHAUDHARY

08:56  

16:11

08:47  

16:12

08:43  

16:17

08:55  

16:16

08:53  

16:12

08:57  

16:11

08:58  

16:03

08:47  

16:16

08:55  

16:08

08:58  

16:17

08:50  

16:15

09:01  

16:12

13:54  

16:12

08:5

0  

16:1

08:52  

16:02

08:49  

16:06

09:0

1  

16:0

09:04  

16:09

08:5

0  

16:0

08:4

9  

16:0

10088

DR. 

PRABHAT 

THAKURAI

09:01  

16:12

09:01  

16:12

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

08:43  

16:17

08:47  

16:03

08:49  

16:08

08:58  

16:01

08:51  

16:17

08:56  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:46  

16:04

08:5

2  

16:1

08:52  

16:05

09:46  

17:13

08:4

8  

16:1

08:57  

16:11

08:5

0  

16:0

13:5

4  

16:1

08:54  

16:03

10128

DR. 

ABHISHEK 

SAXENA

08:49  

16:08

08:51  

16:17

08:56  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:46  

16:04

08:52  

16:15

08:52  

16:05

08:58  

16:12

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:55  

16:10

08:52  

16:13

09:00  

16:15

08:48  

16:14

08:5

2  

16:0

08:47  

16:10

08:50  

16:04

08:5

6  

16:1

08:48  

16:01

08:5

8  

16:1

08:5

5  

16:0

08:54  

16:03

10072

DR. JAIMINI 

KUMAR 

RASANE

08:52  

16:15

08:52  

16:15

08:51  

16:02

08:52  

16:12

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:58  

16:12

08:56  

16:04

08:57  

16:11

08:58  

16:14

09:03  

16:08

08:46  

16:18

09:00  

16:18

08:50  

16:08

08:4

6  

16:1

08:44  

16:12

08:52  

16:12

09:0

1  

16:1

09:00  

16:15

08:4

4  

16:1

08:4

6  

16:0

09:40  

17:38

10033
DR. ANJALI 

PUNIA 

08:48  

16:07

08:50  

16:18

08:49  

16:14

08:56  

16:13

08:46  

16:04

09:03  

16:08

08:46  

16:18

09:00  

16:18

08:46  

16:04

08:52  

16:08

08:45  

16:17

08:58  

16:01

09:0

4  

16:0

08:56  

16:03

08:52  

16:05

08:5

8  

16:1

09:02  

16:08

08:1

2  

16:1

08:4

9  

16:0

08:51  

16:19

10102
DR. SURBHI 

BANSAL 

09:01  

16:05

08:55  

16:13

08:57  

16:11

08:51  

16:13

08:51  

16:16

08:47  

16:16

08:58  

16:01

09:04  

16:09

08:56  

16:03

08:46  

16:04

08:49  

16:14

08:56  

16:13

08:50  

16:18

08:4

9  

16:1

08:56  

16:13

08:45  

16:12

08:4

6  

16:0

08:48  

16:09

08:5

2  

16:0

08:4

7  

16:0

10056
DR. SHAWN 

KUMAR

09:01  

16:06

08:47  

16:12

08:50  

16:18

08:55  

16:16

08:53  

16:12

08:57  

16:11

08:56  

16:11

08:48  

16:14

08:50  

16:08

08:46  

16:13

08:47  

16:16

09:01  

16:05

08:55  

16:13

08:57  

16:11

08:5

1  

16:1

08:51  

16:16

08:52  

16:10

08:4

5  

16:0

08:47  

16:16

08:5

2  

16:0

08:4

9  

16:1

09:01  

16:12

10040

DR. 

PARIKSHIT 

KUMAR 

09:02  

16:02

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

08:43  

16:17

08:47  

16:03

09:01  

16:12

08:48  

16:01

08:48  

16:09

08:57  

16:11

08:56  

16:11

08:47  

16:12

08:50  

16:18

08:55  

16:16

08:5

3  

16:1

08:57  

16:11

08:51  

16:03

08:5

1  

16:1

08:52  

16:16

08:5

2  

16:0

08:5

8  

16:0

08:49  

16:08

10077
DR. MEENU 

TOMAR 

10037

DR. 

KULSOOM 

FARHEEN 

10104
DR. SHWETA 

SINGH 

08:56  

16:11

08:58  

16:17

08:50  

16:15

09:01  

16:12

13:54  

16:12

08:50  

16:18

08:52  

16:02

08:52  

16:16

08:52  

16:02

08:58  

16:03

09:01  

16:12

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

08:4

3  

16:1

08:47  

16:03

08:52  

16:10

08:4

5  

16:0

08:47  

16:16

08:5

2  

16:0

08:4

9  

16:1

09:01  

16:12

69019
MS. SHEENA 

AGARWAL

09:01  

16:12

08:51  

16:17

08:56  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:46  

16:04

08:52  

16:15

08:52  

16:05

08:50  

16:18

08:52  

16:15

08:51  

16:11

08:52  

16:08

08:45  

16:17

08:58  

16:01

09:04  

16:09

08:5

6  

16:0

08:51  

16:13

08:54  

16:03

08:4

6  

16:1

08:58  

16:07

08:5

1  

16:0

08:50  

16:18

10062

MS. 

PRAGATI 

PATHI 

08:56  

16:11

08:51  

16:17

08:56  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:46  

16:04

08:52  

16:15

08:48  

16:01

08:46  

16:04

08:52  

16:15

08:48  

16:01

08:52  

16:16

08:52  

16:02

08:58  

16:03

08:49  

16:08

08:5

0  

16:1

08:55  

16:16

09:01  

16:04

08:4

7  

16:0

08:48  

16:09

08:5

5  

16:1

08:56  

16:15



 Sl 

No

 Org 

Name

1

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

2

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

3

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

4

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

5

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

6

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

7

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

8

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

9

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

10

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

11

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

12

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

13

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

14

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

15

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

16

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

17

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

18

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

25 21

54317502
Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 25

8505336
Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 0

76159817
Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 0

78017534
Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti 

Tantra & 

Stree Roga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 0

95488324
Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 20

46622082
Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 0

3292598

Jaimini   

kumar 

Shashank 

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 13

81596154 Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 15

1414132

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 14

54525163

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan 

& Vikiriti 

Vigyan

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 0

67676182
Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 26

65618706

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025
Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 24

48112444 Ankit Sharma 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 24

13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 25

13421623
Anagha     S 

R
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 26

21538447
Amol Vithal 

Sonune
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 6

93601026
Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 19

61509458
Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/Apr./2025 to 30/Apr./2025)

 Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date
 Users 

Designatio

 

Division/U
 Office Locations

 Total 

Working 

 Total 

Days 



19

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

20

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

21

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

22

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

23

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

24

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

25

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

26

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

27

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

28

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

29

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

30

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

08:54  

17:13

08:50  

17:14

08:47  

17:12

09:02  

17:16

08:45  

17:14

08:42  

17:13

08:52  

17:17

08:50  

17:10

08:59  

17:15

09:04  

17:12

08:55  

17:11

09:02  

17:19

08:53  

17:13

08:48  

17:17

08:44  

17:23

08:54  

16:07

08:5

6  

17:2

08:51  

17:20

08:57  

17:12

08:51  

17:17

09:0

4  

17:1

09:0

4  

17:1

13:46  

22:17

13:49  

22:16

10062 Pragati Rathi
09:04  

17:27

08:57  

16:19

08:56  

17:28

08:44  

17:23

08:54  

17:13

08:59  

17:15

09:01  

17:21

08:53  

17:22

07:51  

20:10

08:57  

17:10

08:53  

17:13

09:02  

17:16

08:57  

17:13

08:51  

17:21

08:47  

17:12

08:57  

17:27

08:5

7  

17:2

08:49  

17:23

08:47  

17:18

08:51  

17:21

08:5

8  

17:1

08:5

7  

17:1

08:45  

16:33

08:49  

16:10

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/04/2025 ~ 30/04/2025

 ID No. Name

25 0

37748863
Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 24

65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025
Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 25

12407466 Tamanna 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 26

77140687
Surbhi 

Bansal
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 22

84577465
Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 16

43710987 Shweta Singh 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 24

13101343
Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 23

45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 9

1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 25

35969777
Rinto Babin 

B S
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 23

12689959
Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

25 0

35444425
Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25



 Sl 

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 24
IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
54317502

Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

0

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
8505336

Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 27

27 0

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
76159817

Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 20

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
78017534

Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti 

Tantra & 

Stree Roga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
95488324

Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa

6

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
46622082

Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 1

27 0

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
3292598

Jaimini    

kumar 

Shashank 

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 22

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
81596154

Ishudhi 

Tyagi
9/10/2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
1414132

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

26

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
54525163

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan 

& Vikiriti 

Vigyan

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 27

27 0

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
67676182

Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 20

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
65618706

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025
Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
48112444

Ankit 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

27

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 21

27 23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
13421623

Anagha       S 

R
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 26

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
21538447

Amol Vithal 

Sonune
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
93601026

Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

 Total 

Days 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
61509458

Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 10

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/May./2025 to 31/May./2025)

 Org Name  Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date
 Users 

Designatio

 

Division/U
 Office Locations

 Total 

Working 



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

08:54  

17:17

08:55  

17:21

08:55  

17:21

08:56  

17:14

08:52  

17:17

08:55  

17:21

08:56  

17:27

08:50  

17:14

08:59  

17:18

07:53  

20:10

08:58  

17:13

08:57  

17:13

08:59  

17:23

08:55  

17:26

09:02  

17:20

08:56  

17:14

08:52  

17:17

08:5

5  

17:2

08:56  

17:27

08:56  

17:14

08:52  

17:17

08:57  

17:12

08:5

4  

17:1

08:4

7  

17:1

09:01  

17:26

08:57  

17:10

08:40  

17:13

10062 Pragati Rathi
08:51  

17:17

08:50  

17:29

08:56  

17:27

08:57  

17:13

08:53  

17:13

08:54  

17:12

09:04  

17:12

13:46  

22:17

08:57  

17:27

08:54  

17:13

08:54  

16:07

08:50  

17:14

13:43  

22:11

09:02  

17:19

08:50  

17:20

09:01  

17:21

08:54  

17:12

08:47  

17:26

08:59  

17:21

09:00  

17:19

08:5

8  

17:1

09:0

2  

17:1

08:59  

17:27

08:49  

17:14

08:49  

17:14

 ID No. Name

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 20

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/05/2025 ~ 31/05/2025

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
37748863

Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025

Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 12

27 26

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
12407466 Tamanna 29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 24

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
77140687

Surbhi 

Bansal
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
84577465

Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

24

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
43710987

Shweta 

Singh
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 25

27 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
13101343

Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra

2

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
35969777

Rinto Babin 

B S
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27 24

27 27

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
12689959

Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 

27

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College And 

Hospital
35444425

Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25 



 Sl 

No

 Org 

Name

1

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

2

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

3

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

4

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

5

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

6

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

7

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

8

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

9

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

10

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

11

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

12

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

13

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

14

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

15

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

16

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

17

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

24 6

8505336
Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 15

76159817
Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 12

78017534
Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti 

Tantra & 

Stree Roga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 7

95488324
Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 16

46622082
Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 7

3292598

Jaimini   

kumar 

Shashank 

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 18

81596154 Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 0

1414132

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 15

54525163

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan 

& Vikiriti 

Vigyan

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 13

67676182
Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 17

65618706

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025
Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 9

48112444 Ankit Sharma 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 24

13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 19

13421623 Anagha S R 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 15

21538447
Amol Vithal 

Sonune
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 18

93601026
Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

 Total 

Working 

 Total 

Days 

61509458
Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 8

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/Jun./2025 to 30/Jun./2025)

 Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date
 Users 

Designatio

 

Division/U
 Office Locations



18

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

19

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

20

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

21

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

22

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

23

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

24

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

25

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

26

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

27

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

28

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

29

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

30

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

08:59  

17:14

08:46  

17:16

08:54  

17:28

08:46  

17:27

08:46  

17:16

08:58  

17:11

08:46  

17:16

08:46  

17:16

08:45  

17:29

08:56  

17:23
08:58  

17:11

08:45  

17:16

08:56  

17:19

08:56  

17:19

08:56  

17:23

08:52  

17:23

08:4

9  

17:1

08:45  

16:10

08:43  

17:20

08:5

6  

16:0

08:54  

16:07

08:5

7  

17:1

08:50  

17:15

10062 Pragati Rathi
08:50  

17:17

08:45  

17:29

08:58  

17:11

09:00  

17:19

08:59  

17:27

08:46  

17:14

08:59  

17:27

08:59  

17:27

09:04  

17:12

09:02  

17:18
08:46  

17:14

08:48  

17:14

08:49  

17:15

08:49  

17:15

09:02  

17:18

08:51  

17:13

08:56  

17:19

08:54  

17:27

08:46  

17:25

08:4

5  

17:1

08:5

1  

17:1

08:48  

17:28

 ID No. Name

24 18

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/06/2025 ~ 30/06/2025

37748863
Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 18

65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025
Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 14

12407466 Tamanna 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 15

77140687
Surbhi 

Bansal
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 14

84577465
Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 25

43710987 Shweta Singh 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 15

13101343
Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 14

45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 15

1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 15

35969777
Rinto Babin 

B S
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 13

12689959
Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 19

35444425
Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 6

54317502
Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25



 Sl 

No

 Org 

Name

1

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

2

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

3

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

4

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

5

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

6

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

7

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

8

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

9

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

10

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

11

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

12

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

13

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

14

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

15

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

16

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

17

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

18

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

26 2654317502
Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 21

8505336
Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 22

76159817
Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 20

78017534
Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti 

Tantra & 

Stree Roga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 18

95488324
Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 17

46622082
Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 15

3292598

Jaimini   

kumar 

Shashank 

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 22

81596154 Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 0

1414132

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 24

54525163

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan 

& Vikiriti 

Vigyan

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 21

67676182
Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 22

65618706

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025
Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhrit

ya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 22

48112444 Ankit Sharma 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 11

13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 25

13421623 Anagha S R 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 25

21538447
Amol Vithal 

Sonune
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 20

93601026
Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

 Total 

Working 

 Total 

Days 

61509458
Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 8

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/July./2025 to 31/July./2025)

 Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date
 Users 

Designatio

 

Division/U
 Office Locations



19

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

20

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

21

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

22

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

23

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

24

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

25

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

26

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

27

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

28

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

29

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

30

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

08:56  

17:14

08:52  

17:17

08:55  

17:21

08:57  

17:12

08:54  

17:13

09:01  

17:26

08:57  

17:10

08:40  

17:13

08:54  

17:17

08:55  

17:21

08:55  

17:21

08:56  

17:14

08:52  

17:17

08:55  

17:21

08:56  

17:27

08:50  

17:14

08:59  

17:18

08:58  

17:13

08:5

5  

17:2

09:02  

17:20

08:5

6  

17:1

08:52  

17:17

08:55  

17:21

10062 Pragati Rathi
08:47  

17:26

08:59  

17:21

08:54  

17:20

09:00  

17:19

08:58  

17:11

08:59  

17:27

08:49  

17:14

08:49  

17:14

08:51  

17:17

08:50  

17:29

08:56  

17:27

09:01  

17:21

08:53  

17:13

08:54  

17:12

09:04  

17:12

13:46  

22:17

07:5

3  

20:1

08:50  

17:14

13:4

3  

22:1

09:02  

17:19

08:5

0  

17:2

09:01  

17:21

08:53  

17:13

 ID No. Name

26 25

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/07/2025 ~ 31/07/2025

37748863
Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 25

65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025
Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 25

12407466 Tamanna 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 26

77140687
Surbhi 

Bansal
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 23

84577465
Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyaka

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 21

43710987 Shweta Singh 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 25

13101343
Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 23

45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 25

1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 24

35969777
Rinto Babin 

B S
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 26

12689959
Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

35444425
Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga 

Nagar, Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

26 0



 Sl No  Org Name

1

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

2

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

3

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

4

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

5

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

6

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

7

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

8

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

9

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

10

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

11

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

12

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

13

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

14

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

15

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

16

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

17

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

18

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

24 2654317502
Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 18

8505336
Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhri

tya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

76159817
Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 21

78017534
Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti 

Tantra & 

Stree Roga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 23

95488324
Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 7

46622082
Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 24

3292598

Jaimini 

kumar 

Shashank 

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 23

81596154 Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 0

1414132

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 23

54525163

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan 

& Vikiriti 

Vigyan

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 18

67676182
Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 24

65618706

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025
Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhri

tya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

48112444 Ankit Sharma 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 18

13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

13421623 Anagha S R 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 24

21538447
Amol Vithal 

Sonune
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyakal

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

93601026
Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

 Total 

Working 

 Total Days 

Present

61509458
Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 9

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/Aug./2025 to 31/Aug./2025)

 Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date
 Users 

Designatio

 

Division/U
 Office Locations



19

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

20

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

21

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

22

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

23

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

24

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

25

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

26

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

27

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

28

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

29

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

30

IIMT 

Ayurvedic 

Medical 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

09:04  

17:12

13:46  

22:17

13:49  

22:16

08:54  

17:13

08:50  

17:14

08:47  

17:12

09:02  

17:16

08:42  

17:13

08:52  

17:17

08:50  

17:10

08:59  

17:15

09:04  

17:12

08:55  

17:11

09:02  

17:19

08:53  

17:13

08:4

8  

08:44  

17:23

08:54  

16:07

08:5

4  

08:55  

17:11

08:5

7  

08:4

8  

08:54  

17:13

08:53  

17:13

10062 Pragati Rathi
08:57  

17:10

08:45  

16:33

08:49  

16:10

09:04  

17:27

08:57  

16:19

08:56  

17:28

08:44  

17:23

08:59  

17:15

09:01  

17:21

08:53  

17:22

07:51  

20:10

08:57  

17:10

08:49  

17:23

09:02  

17:16

08:5

1  

09:02  

17:16

08:57  

17:27

08:5

7  

08:49  

17:23

08:4

7  

08:5

1  

08:58  

17:11

08:57  

17:13

10140 Mahima 
09:01  

17:21

09:04  

17:12

13:46  

22:17

08:5

7  

09:02  

17:16

09:02  

17:19

08:5

2  

08:53  

17:22

07:5

1  

08:5

7  

09:04  

17:27

08:44  

17:23

 ID No. Name

24 23

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/08/2025 ~ 31/08/2025

37748863
Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025
Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

12407466 Tamanna 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 19

77140687 Surbhi Bansal 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 18

84577465
Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyakal

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 24

43710987 Shweta Singh 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 19

13101343
Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 22

1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 21

35969777
Rinto Babin B 

S
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 23

12689959
Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

35444425
Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College 

& Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, 

Mawana, Road, Meerut, 25

24 0



 Sl No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 20

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

76159817 Monali Anil Lonkar 13-02-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

21

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

78017534 Meenu Tomar 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti Tantra & 

Stree Roga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 24

25 20

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

95488324 Mansoor Ahmad 29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 18

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

46622082 Kulsoom Farheen 30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

3292598
Jaiminikumar 

Shashank Rasane
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta & 

Yoga

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

81596154 Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 0

25 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

1414132
Ishendra Kumar 

Parashar
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Samhita Siddhanta 

& Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 23

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

54525163
Dr. Prabhat Kumar 

Thakurai
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan & Vikiriti 

Vigyan

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

67676182 Chitranshu Saxena 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

65618706
Aruna Kumari 

Sangwan
12/2/2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kaumarabhritya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 25

25 23

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

48112444 Ankit Sharma 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Shalakya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 5

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

13421623 Anagha        S R 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

21538447 Amol Vithal Sonune 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra & 

Bhaishajyakalpana

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 23

25 14

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

93601026 Akshita Choudhary 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Rachana Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

 Office Locations

 Total 

Working 

days

 Total Days 

Present

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

61509458 Abhishek Saxena 5/3/2025
Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/Sept./2025 to 30/Sept./2025)

 Org Name  Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date
 Users 

Designation
 Division/Units



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue

Sheen

a 

08:55  

17:11

09:02  

17:19

08:53  

17:13

08:48  

17:17

08:54  

16:07

08:54  

16:07

08:55  

17:11

08:57  

17:13

08:48  

17:17

08:54  

17:13

08:53  

17:13

08:48  

16:09

08:46  

16:06

08:59  

16:16

08:48  

16:06

08:46  

16:18

09:0

4  

08:51  

16:13

09:00  

16:02

09:0

1  

08:56  

16:11

08:5

5  

08:4

7  

08:56  

16:03

08:51  

16:13
Mahi

ma 

08:49  

17:23

09:02  

17:16

08:51  

16:21

08:51  

17:21

08:57  

17:27

08:57  

17:27

08:49  

17:23

08:47  

17:18

08:51  

17:21

08:58  

17:11

08:57  

17:13

08:46  

16:13

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:58  

16:12

08:51  

16:21

08:5

1  

08:53  

16:17

08:49  

16:09

09:0

2  

08:56  

16:13

08:5

6  

08:5

2  

08:50  

16:18

08:55  

16:16

69019

10062

25

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/09/2025 ~ 30/09/2025

 ID No. Name

25 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

37748863 Vikash Gothwal 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Rachana Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 21

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025
Associate 

Professor

Samhita Siddhanta 

& Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

12407466 Tamanna 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

21

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

77140687 Surbhi Bansal 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 25

25 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

84577465 Sujit Kumar Dalai 29-01-2025 Professor
Rasashastra & 

Bhaishajyakalpana

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 26

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

43710987 Shweta Singh 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Shalakya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

13101343 Shawn Kumar 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

24

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 18

25 20

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 19

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

35969777 Rinto Babin B S 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

12689959 Rahul Chauhan 30-05-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta & 

Yoga

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

35444425 Pragya Sharma 29-01-2025
Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 0

25 23

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

54317502 Pradeep Kumar 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

8505336 Parikshit Kumar 29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor
Kaumarabhritya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25



 Sl No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

78017534

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

76159817

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

46622082

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

95488324

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

81596154

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

3292598

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

54525163

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

1414132

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

65618706

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

67676182

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

21

13587914

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

48112444

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

93601026

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

21538447

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

 Users 

Designation

 

Division/Un

its

 Office Locations

 Total 

Working 

days

61509458

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/Oct./2025 to 31/Oct./2025)

 Org Name  Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date

17
IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti 

Tantra & 

Stree Roga

20

18

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa 17

9

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Jaimini 

kumar 

Shashank 

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra 16

16

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

21

19

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan 

& Vikiriti 

Vigyan

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025
Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhri

tya
20

12

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Ankit 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra
20

19

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
Anjali Punia 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
Anagha S R 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna13421623

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Amol Vithal 

Sonune
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyakal

11

8

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira
19

 Total Days 

Present

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

 ID No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

08:51  

16:13

08:50  

16:18

08:56  

16:13

08:45  

16:18

08:59  

16:05

08:57  

16:16

08:59  

16:15

08:50  

16:09

09:25  

17:14

09:10  

17:23

09:46  

17:13

09:20  

17:30

09:16  

17:14

09:25  

17:11

08:55  

16:08

08:4

9  

17:4

09:30  

17:38

08:48  

16:01

08:48  

16:09

08:57  

16:11

08:49  

16:18

10062 Mahima 
08:59  

16:19

08:50  

16:02

08:55  

16:03

09:02  

16:15

09:02  

16:05

09:01  

16:12

08:50  

16:02

08:55  

16:03

09:02  

16:15

09:02  

16:05

09:01  

16:12

08:45  

16:06

08:54  

16:05

08:5

2  

16:1

08:50  

16:18

08:55  

16:16

08:12  

16:13

09:46  

17:13

09:40  

17:38

65670033

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
37748863

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

77140687

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

12407466

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

43710987

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

84577465

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

45350486

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

13101343

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

35969777

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

1321277

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

35444425

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

12689959

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

8505336

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

54317502

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

21

Duration:

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

01/10/2025 ~ 31/10/2025

16

Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira
19

3

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025

Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
Tamanna 29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Surbhi 

Bansal
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma 21

17

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyakal

25

21

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Shweta 

Singh
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira 19

18

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
Ritu 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra 21

18

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Rinto Babin 

B S
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa 0

20

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira 17

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital

Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhri

tya



 Sl No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 20

25 23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
76159817

Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 16

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
78017534

Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Prasuti 

Tantra & 

Stree Roga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
95488324

Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 Professor Kayachikitsa

11

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
46622082

Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 24

25 24

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
3292598

Jaiminikuma

r Shashank 

Rasane

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
81596154 Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025

Assistant 

Professor
Shalya Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
1414132

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
54525163

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025
Assistant 

Professor

Roga Nidan 

& Vikiriti 

Vigyan

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 20

25 20

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
67676182

Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Agada Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
65618706

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025
Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhri

tya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
48112444

Ankit 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

24

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 21

25 24

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
13421623 Anagha S R 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 21

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
21538447

Amol Vithal 

Sonune
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyakal

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
93601026

Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

 Total Days 

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
61509458

Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

Associate 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 10

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/Nov./2025 to 30/Nov./2025)

 Org Name  Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date  Users   Office Locations  Total 



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

08:50  

16:08

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

09:46  

17:13

08:59  

16:15

08:51  

16:19

08:48  

16:01

08:58  

16:12

08:51  

16:21

08:51  

16:19

09:25  

17:11

08:50  

16:15

09:01  

16:12

08:49  

17:43

09:30  

17:38

08:4

8  

16:0

08:4

8  

16:0

08:57  

16:11

08:49  

16:18

08:57  

17:27

08:55  

16:10

09:00  

16:15

08:48  

16:14

08:49  

17:23

08:47  

17:18

08:51  

17:21

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:49  

16:08

08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:45  

16:06

08:56  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

08:4

6  

16:0

08:52  

16:15

08:52  

16:05

08:52  

16:15

08:50  

16:18

09:46  

17:13

09:40  

17:38

08:49  

17:15

 ID No. Name

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

10062 Mahima 

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 22

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/11/2025 ~ 30/11/2025

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
37748863

Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor

Rachana 

Sharira

24

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025

Associate 

Professor

Samhita 

Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 21

25 19

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
12407466 Tamanna 29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 18

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
77140687

Surbhi 

Bansal
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
84577465

Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 Professor

Rasashastra 

& 

Bhaishajyakal

24

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
43710987

Shweta 

Singh
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Shalakya 

Tantra

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 23

25 18

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
13101343

Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Panchakarma

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 22

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Agada Tantra

23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
35969777

Rinto Babin 

B S
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Dravyaguna

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 24

25 0

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
12689959

Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Swasthavritta 

& Yoga

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 23

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
35444425

Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

Associate 

Professor
Kayachikitsa

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
54317502

Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor
Kriya Sharira

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College And Hospital
8505336

Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025

Assistant 

Professor

Kaumarabhri

tya

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical 

College & Hospital, '0' Pocket, 

Ganga Nagar, Mawana, Road, 

Meerut, 25

25 23



 Sl No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Shalya Tantra
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Swasthavritta & Yoga
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Roga Nidan & Vikiriti Vigyan
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor
Samhita Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Shalya Tantra
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Agada Tantra
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Roga Nidan & Vikiriti Vigyan
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Kaumarabhritya
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor
Rasashastra & 

Bhaishajyakalpana

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Kayachikitsa
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Shalakya Tantra
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Rachana Sharira
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Dravyaguna
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor
Samhita Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Panchakarma
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

AEBAS Attendance (01/De./2025 to 31/Dec./2025)

 Org Name
 Users 

Designation
 Division/Units  Office Locations

 Total 

Working

 days

0

46622082
Kulsoom 

Farheen
30-01-2025 22

10

70630107
Kodukula 

Sharmila
21-03-2025

58053085 Jyothis A J 10/2/2025

3292598

Jaiminikuma

r Shashank 

Rasane

29-01-2025 12

25

81596154 Ishudhi Tyagi 9/10/2025 25

21

1414132

Ishendra 

Kumar 

Parashar

30-01-2025

54525163

Dr. Prabhat 

Kumar 

Thakurai

29-01-2025

67676182
Chitranshu 

Saxena
29-01-2025 22

21

96484801
Bhawana 

Rana
27-06-2025 0

24

65618706

Aruna 

Kumari 

Sangwan

12/2/2025

48112444
Ankit 

Sharma
29-01-2025

13587914 Anjali Punia 29-01-2025 24

20

13421623 Anagha S R 29-01-2025 21

11

93601026
Akshita 

Choudhary
29-01-2025

61509458
Abhishek 

Saxena
5/3/2025

43012928 Abhinesh 17-06-2025 0

 Emp Id  Name  Reg. Date
 Total Days

 Present



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Mon Tue Wed

69019
Sheena 

Agarwal 

08:51  

16:21

08:51  

16:19

09:25  

17:11

09:46  

17:13

08:59  

16:15

08:51  

16:19

08:57  

17:27

08:51  

16:21

08:50  

16:15

09:01  

16:12

08:51  

16:19

09:25  

17:11

09:01  

16:05

08:55  

16:13

08:57  

16:11

08:58  

17:11

08:46  

17:16

08:45  

17:29

08:56  

17:23
08:49  

16:18

08:56  

16:11

08:55  

16:08

08:44  

17:23

08:56  

16:11

08:55  

16:08

08:44  

17:23

10062 Mahima 
08:47  

16:03

09:46  

17:13

08:45  

16:06

08:49  

17:23

08:47  

17:18

08:47  

16:03

08:49  

17:15

08:47  

16:03

08:56  

16:02

08:56  

16:13

09:46  

17:13

08:45  

16:06

09:01  

17:21

08:53  

17:22

07:51  

20:10

08:57  

17:10

08:53  

17:13

08:48  

16:01

08:50  

16:18

08:52  

16:05

08:49  

16:18

09:02  

17:19

09:02  

17:19

08:53  

17:13

08:48  

17:17

09:02  

17:19

08:53  

17:13

08:48  

17:17

 ID No. Name

25

LIST OF LOGS 

COLLEGE NAME : IIMT AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GANGA NAGAR, MEERUT, U.P.

Duration: 01/12/2025 ~ 31/12/2025

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Panchakarma
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor
Samhita Siddhanta & 

Sanskrit

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Panchakarma
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Professor
Rasashastra & 

Bhaishajyakalpana

AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Agada Tantra
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Kriya Sharira
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Swasthavritta & Yoga
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Dravyaguna
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Kriya Sharira
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Kayachikitsa
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Shalya Tantra
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Kaumarabhritya
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Professor Kayachikitsa
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Assistant Professor Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

25

20

IIMT Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

Associate Professor Rachana Sharira
AYU0669-IIMT Ayurvedic Medical College & 

Hospital, '0' Pocket, Ganga Nagar, Mawana, 

Road, Meerut, 25

22

37748863
Vikash 

Gothwal
29-01-2025

65670033 Vasvi Jakhar 7/2/2025

77140687
Surbhi 

Bansal
29-01-2025 25

20

84577465
Sujit Kumar 

Dalai
29-01-2025 25

18

13101343
Shawn 

Kumar
29-01-2025

45350486 Ruchi Tyagi 29-01-2025

1321277 Ritu 29-01-2025 22

24

35969777
Rinto Babin 

B S
29-01-2025 25

8

12689959
Rahul 

Chauhan
30-05-2025

35444425
Pragya 

Sharma
29-01-2025

54317502
Pradeep 

Kumar
29-01-2025 18

19

8505336
Parikshit 

Kumar
29-01-2025 23

21

76159817
Monali Anil 

Lonkar
13-02-2025

78017534
Meenu 

Tomar
29-01-2025

95488324
Mansoor 

Ahmad
29-01-2025 20


